Complaint 22172, issued to Sovereign Entities d/b/a Aquarius Towing f or violation  of NRS 

706.386, is hereby AFFIRMED;  

2.  That the total  fine for Citation 22172  shall be in  the amount of  Two  Thousand  Dollars and 

Zero Cents ($2,000.00), with One  Thousand  Eight Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents  

($1,800.00) of said fine  amount  to be  suspended pending no further  violations  of  NRS 706  

or NAC 706  within  two  years  and timely payment  of the outstanding fine amount;  

3.  That the Respondent is  to immediately  CEASE AND DESIST  any and all operation in

[...]

Complaint 22174, issued  to AIA Towing Service  LLC d/b/a Camel Towing  for  violation 

of NRS 706.386  is hereby AFFIRMED;  

2.  That the total fine  for Citation  22174  shall be in the amount  of Two  Thousand Dollars  

and Zero Cents ($2,000.00), with One Thousand  Eight  Hundred Dollars  and Zero Cents 

($1,800.00)  of said fine  amount  to be suspended pending no further  NRS 706  or NAC  

706  violations within  two years  and timely payment of the fine amount;  and  

/ / /  

http:1,800.00
http:2,000.00
http:1,800.00
http:2,000.00

3.  That the  Authority retains jurisdiction for correcting any errors that may have  occurred in

[...]

That the recommendation of  the Hearing Officer  for Administrative Citation and Verified  

Complaint 23264, issued to Bazlu Rahman  for  violations  of NAC 706.360  (9  counts)  and  

NAC 706.3747.5 ( 6 c ount)  is hereby AFFIRMED;  

http:1,700.00

2.  That the total fine for Citation 23264  shall be in  the amount of  One  Thousand Two  

Hundred Dollars  and Zero  Cents ($1,200.00);  

3.  That the suspended fine of $1,700.00 from previous Citation 23131  shall immediately  

become due and owing;  and   

4.  That the Authority retains jurisdiction for correcting any errors that may have occurred in 

the drafting or  issuance of this Order.